
D060310 F TABLECLOTH (NOIS E PROTOTYPE) J O'DELL 1 10
   1-4_20X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 1/4-20 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 34 1
   1-4_20X1D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 1/4-20 x 1D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 4 2
   1-4_20_UNC_1-00INCH J 1/4" 20 UNC X 1" CAP HEAD . . 10 3
   1-4_20_UNC_1-5INCH J 1/4-20 UNC X 1.5" CAP HEAD . . 8 4
   1-4_20_UNC_2-00INCH_ROUND J 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 12 5
   1-4_20_UNC_2-50INCH_ROUND A 1/4" 20 UNC X 2" CAP HEAD, SPHERICAL TIP. J O'DELL 8 6
   1-4_20_UNC_NUT__ A 1/4 20 UNC NUT . I WILMUT 20 7
   8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 40 8
   8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 12 9
   D060311 C FRONT AND REAR PLATE NOISE TABLECLOTH I WILMUT 2 10
   D060312 E RIGHT HAND PLATE NOISE TABLECLOTH I WILMUT 1 11
   D060313 C TOP PLATE NOISE TABLECLOTH I WILMUT 2 12
   D060314 E LEFT HAND PLATE NOISE TABLECLOTH I WILMUT 1 13
   D060315 C TABLECLOTH PINCH PLATE UPPER STRUCTURE I WILMUT 4 14
   D060316 E OSEM AND ECD ADJUSTER . I WILMUT 8 15
      8-32X1-5D_UNC_THREAD_INSERT A 8-32 x 1.5D UNC THREAD INSERT . M BALDWIN 4 1
      8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 11 2
      8-32_UNC_0-875INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.875" CAP HEAD . . 4 3
      D060317 D ECD STATIC BLOCK . I WILMUT 2 4
      D060318 E OSEM AND ECD MOUNTING BRACKET (LOCA L CONTROLS) I WILMUT 1 5
      D060336 H 2MM CAM OSEM ADJUSTER I WILMUT 3 6
      D060316_SKEL0001 D . . . 1 7
      OSEM A BIRMINGHAM OSEM . . 1 8
            ADJUSTER_SHAFT_2_ANY A . . . 2 1
           COILFORMER_CLAMP_ANY A . . . 1 2
           OSEM_CORE A OSEM CORE B'HAM TO SUPPLY . 1 3
           ADJUSTER_NUT_ANY A . . . 2 1
           COILFORMER_ANY A . . . 1 2
           COILFORMER_BACKPLATE_ANY A . . . 1 3
           COIL_ANY A . . . 1 4
           CONNECTOR_ANY A . . . 1 5
           FLAT_WASHER_TYPE_A_NARROW_AI_FW A . . . 8 6
           FLEX_ANY A . . . 1 7
           MIDCO_D_BACKSHELL A . . . 1 8
           PEEK_PIN_PLATE_ANY A . . . 1 9
           POST2__ANY A . . . 2 10
           RX_ASSM_ANY A . . . 1 11
           MACOR_SLEEVE_RX_ANY A . . . 1 1
           PTFE_RETAINER_ANY A . . . 1 2
           RX_CARRIER_ANY A . . . 1 3
           RX_LED_ANY A . . . 1 4
           SOCKET_HEAD_CAP_SCREW_AI_-21502 A . . . 4 12
           SOCKET_HEAD_CAP_SCREW_AI_-21544 A . . . 6 13
           TX_ASSM_ANY A . . . 1 14
           GENERIC_LENS_ANY A . . . 1 1
           LENS_RETAINER_ANY A . . . 1 2
           MACOR_SLEEVE_TX_ANY A . . . 1 3
           PTFE_RETAINER_ANY A . . . 1 4
           TX_CARRIER_ANY A . . . 1 5
           TX_LED_ANY A . . . 1 6
   D060320 E OSEM ADJUSTMENT PLATE . I WILMUT 2 16
      8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 2 1
      8-32_UNC_0-875INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.875" CAP HEAD . . 4 2
      D060321 D POSITION ADJUSTER FOR FRONT PITCH OSEM I WILMUT 1 3
      D060336 H 2MM CAM OSEM ADJUSTER I WILMUT 2 4
      OSEM A BIRMINGHAM OSEM . . 1 5



          ADJUSTER_SHAFT_2_ANY A . . . 2 1
          COILFORMER_CLAMP_ANY A . . . 1 2
          OSEM_CORE A OSEM CORE B'HAM TO SUPPLY . 1 3
          ADJUSTER_NUT_ANY A . . . 2 1
          COILFORMER_ANY A . . . 1 2
          COILFORMER_BACKPLATE_ANY A . . . 1 3
          COIL_ANY A . . . 1 4
          CONNECTOR_ANY A . . . 1 5
          FLAT_WASHER_TYPE_A_NARROW_AI_FW A . . . 8 6
          FLEX_ANY A . . . 1 7
          MIDCO_D_BACKSHELL A . . . 1 8
          PEEK_PIN_PLATE_ANY A . . . 1 9
          POST2__ANY A . . . 2 10
          RX_ASSM_ANY A . . . 1 11
          MACOR_SLEEVE_RX_ANY A . . . 1 1
          PTFE_RETAINER_ANY A . . . 1 2
          RX_CARRIER_ANY A . . . 1 3
          RX_LED_ANY A . . . 1 4
          SOCKET_HEAD_CAP_SCREW_AI_-21502 A . . . 4 12
          SOCKET_HEAD_CAP_SCREW_AI_-21544 A . . . 6 13
         TX_ASSM_ANY A . . . 1 14
         GENERIC_LENS_ANY A . . . 1 1
         LENS_RETAINER_ANY A . . . 1 2
         MACOR_SLEEVE_TX_ANY A . . . 1 3
         PTFE_RETAINER_ANY A . . . 1 4
         TX_CARRIER_ANY A . . . 1 5
         TX_LED_ANY A . . . 1 6
   D060322 D TRANSVERSE OSEM ADJUSTER . I WILMUT 2 17
      8-32_UNC_0-625INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.625" CAP HEAD . . 2 1
      8-32_UNC_0-875INCH A 8-32 UNC X 0.875" CAP HEAD . . 4 2
      D060323 E TRANSVERSE OSEM POSITION ADJUS TMENT PLATE I WILMUT 1 3
      D060336 H 2MM CAM OSEM ADJUSTER I WILMUT 2 4
      OSEM A BIRMINGHAM OSEM . . 1 5
           ADJUSTER_SHAFT_2_ANY A . . . 2 1
           COILFORMER_CLAMP_ANY A . . . 1 2
           OSEM_CORE A OSEM CORE B'HAM TO SUPPLY . 1 3
           ADJUSTER_NUT_ANY A . . . 2 1
           COILFORMER_ANY A . . . 1 2
           COILFORMER_BACKPLATE_ANY A . . . 1 3
           COIL_ANY A . . . 1 4
           CONNECTOR_ANY A . . . 1 5
           FLAT_WASHER_TYPE_A_NARROW_AI_FW A . . . 8 6
           FLEX_ANY A . . . 1 7
           MIDCO_D_BACKSHELL A . . . 1 8
           PEEK_PIN_PLATE_ANY A . . . 1 9
           POST2__ANY A . . . 2 10
           RX_ASSM_ANY A . . . 1 11
           MACOR_SLEEVE_RX_ANY A . . . 1 1
           PTFE_RETAINER_ANY A . . . 1 2
           RX_CARRIER_ANY A . . . 1 3
           RX_LED_ANY A . . . 1 4
           SOCKET_HEAD_CAP_SCREW_AI_-21502 A . . . 4 12
           SOCKET_HEAD_CAP_SCREW_AI_-21544 A . . . 6 13
           TX_ASSM_ANY A . . . 1 14
          GENERIC_LENS_ANY A . . . 1 1
          LENS_RETAINER_ANY A . . . 1 2
          MACOR_SLEEVE_TX_ANY A . . . 1 3



          PTFE_RETAINER_ANY A . . . 1 4
         TX_CARRIER_ANY A . . . 1 5
         TX_LED_ANY A . . . 1 6


